
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
SCHOOL DISTRICTS PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUATION EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUATION DIFFERENCE

1980 PIEDMONT #22 35,365 81,703 377,920 494,988 25,000 469,988
1981 PIEDMONT #22 45,955 82,779 392,710 521,444 24,000 497,444 27,456 5.84%
1982 PIEDMONT #22 32,330 85,720 455,470 573,520 26,000 547,520 50,076 10.07%
1983 PIEDMONT #22 48,430 77,818 474,115 600,363 26,000 574,363 26,843 4.90%
1984 PIEDMONT #22 42,595 84,791 567,960 695,346 29,000 666,346 91,983 16.01%
1985 PIEDMONT #22 52,140 98,153 733,365 883,658 41,000 842,658 176,312 26.46%
1986 PIEDMONT #22 65,682 104,805 1,192,605 1,363,092 63,000 1,300,092 457,434 54.28%
1987 PIEDMONT #22 78,036 108,977 1,518,663 1,705,676 96,000 1,609,676 309,584 23.81%
1988 PIEDMONT #22 98,242 108,139 1,719,775 1,926,156 140,000 1,786,156 176,480 10.96%
1989 PIEDMONT #22 80,844 106,926 1,883,616 2,071,386 159,000 1,912,386 126,230 7.07%
1990 PIEDMONT #22 115,172 105,590 2,012,519 2,233,281 173,000 2,060,281 147,895 7.73%
1991 PIEDMONT #22 157,384 103,472 2,105,192 2,366,048 174,000 2,192,048 131,767 6.40%
1992 PIEDMONT #22 164,176 96,800 2,139,548 2,400,524 179,000 2,221,524 29,476 1.34%
1993 PIEDMONT #22 153,302 99,710 2,145,399 2,398,411 190,000 2,208,411 (13,113) -0.59%
1994 PIEDMONT #22 197,337 105,520 2,498,819 2,801,676 193,000 2,608,676 400,265 18.12%
1995 PIEDMONT #22 239,425 109,248 2,814,994 3,163,667 200,000 2,963,667 354,991 13.61%
1996 PIEDMONT #22 45,540 115,402 3,283,921 3,444,863 222,000 3,222,863 259,196 8.75%
1997 PIEDMONT #22 46,136 119,171 3,908,823 4,074,130 250,000 3,824,130 601,267 18.66%
1998 PIEDMONT #22 142,612 125,966 4,517,162 4,785,740 279,000 4,506,740 682,610 17.85%
1999 PIEDMONT #22 66,209 176,036 5,235,635 5,477,880 296,000 5,181,880 675,140 14.98%
2000 PIEDMONT #22 67,673 195,585 5,982,207 6,245,465 320,000 5,925,465 743,585 14.35%
2001 PIEDMONT #22 79,878 200,659 6,640,792 6,921,329 342,000 6,579,329 653,864 11.03%
2002 PIEDMONT #22 67,472 225,853 7,241,820 7,535,145 374,000 7,161,145 581,816 8.84%
2003 PIEDMONT #22 50,921 282,946 8,509,131 8,842,998 404,000 8,438,998 1,277,853 17.84%
2004 PIEDMONT #22 231,863 329,620 10,725,539 11,287,022 457,000 10,830,022 2,391,024 28.33%
2005 PIEDMONT #22 215,871 662,365 13,447,651 14,325,887 506,000 13,819,887 2,989,865 27.61%
2006 PIEDMONT #22 190,043 1,186,418 17,171,130 18,547,591 562,000 91,768                       17,893,823 4,073,936 29.48%
2007 PIEDMONT #22 201,104 1,275,217 20,378,097 21,854,418 613,273 167,328                     21,073,817 3,179,994 17.77%
2008 PIEDMONT #22 195,926 1,190,466 22,711,010 24,097,402 654,000 195,049                     23,248,353 2,174,536 10.32%
2009 PIEDMONT #22 226,489 1,176,026 25,267,293 26,669,808 681,000 308,087                     25,680,721 2,432,368 10.46%
2010 PIEDMONT #22 272,982 1,197,068 26,709,579 28,179,629 705,000 357,173                     27,117,456 1,436,735 5.59%
2011 PIEDMONT #22 314,280 1,444,212 27,653,423 29,411,915 727,000 404,476                     28,280,439 1,162,983 4.29%
2012 PIEDMONT #22 202,409 1,450,146 28,393,260 30,045,815 731,000 416,863                     28,897,952 617,513 2.18%
2013 PIEDMONT #22 187,064 1,135,612 29,381,835 30,704,511 734,000 467,281                     29,503,230 605,278 2.09%
2014 PIEDMONT #22 164,589 1,077,576 31,213,579 32,455,744 744,000 500,597                     31,211,147 1,707,917 5.79%
2015 PIEDMONT #22 420,011 1,173,267 33,726,671 35,319,949 771,000 592,210                     33,956,739 2,745,592 8.80%
2016 PIEDMONT #22 144,715 1,172,661 36,564,263 37,881,639 790,000 694,548                     36,397,091 2,440,352 7.19%
2017 PIEDMONT #22 123,880 1,101,462 39,758,315 40,983,657 832,000 724,417                     39,427,240 3,030,149 8.33%
2018 PIEDMONT #22 130,372 1,144,769 42,226,007 43,501,148 854,000 771,427                     41,875,721 2,448,481 6.21%
2019 PIEDMONT #22 139,479 1,280,546 46,560,560 47,980,585 907,901 1,036,609                  46,036,075 4,160,354 9.94%
2020 PIEDMONT #22 153,972 1,270,450 49,508,817 50,933,239 945,000 1,324,378                  48,663,861 2,627,786 5.71%
2021 PIEDMONT #22 173,461 1,481,337 54,452,002 56,106,800 1,003,000 1,842,197                  53,261,603 4,597,742 9.45%
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